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Чемпіонат U-19
2020/21 3-й тур, Матч №17

Субота, 19.09.2020, 13:00, "Інгулець", Петрове. 22°C.

«Інгулець» Петрове

2 : 0

«Десна» Чернігів

1 Ярош Микола
2 Христенко Роман
3 Свіріпа Іван
4 Жилінський Роман
5 Кочетков Єгор
6 Сейтхалілов Сулейман (К)
7 Лісняк Радіон
8 Панов Данило
9 Кабаченко Нікіта
10 Цуркан Ілля
11 Смоляков Артем

Запасні
12 Логвин Даніїл
13 Хоменко Василь
14 Каварма Ігор
15 Борисов Гліб
16 Донцов Андрій
17 Доценко Іван
18 Савченко Микита

Тренер
Хоменко Ігор

25 Сидоренко Дмитро
3 Шостка Павло
4 Шумило Максим
21 Школьний Владислав (К)
2 Зубашівський Юрій
5 Шейко Богдан
15 Макаренко Сергій
11 Панько Владислав
9 Пискун Артем
10 Фетісов Володимир
18 Литвиненко Богдан

Запасні
79 Коломієць Єгор
23 Гавриленко Артур
20 Запека Дмитро
19 Руденок Андрій
17 Безгубченко Джіліндо
8 Рутян Євгеній
6 Михайлов Артем
7 Баклан Тарас

Тренер
Дацюк Олександр

Арбітр:
Кофанов Микита
Асистент 1:
Запоріжський Артем
Асистент 2:
Куценко Артем
4-й арбітр:
Кєвліч Єгор
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Брюхов Павло
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Чемпіонат U-19, 2020/21, 3-й тур, Матч №17
Субота, 19.09.2020, 13:00, "Інгулець", Петрове. 22°C.

«Інгулець» Петрове 2 : 0 «Десна» Чернігів
8 Панов Данило 30'

9 Кабаченко Нікіта 37'

48' 9 Пискун Артем

53' 15 Макаренко Сергій

58' 10 Фетісов Володимир
17 Безгубченко Джіліндо

62' 11 Панько Владислав
8 Рутян Євгеній

8 Панов Данило
14 Каварма Ігор 64'

67' 18 Литвиненко Богдан
6 Михайлов Артем

9 Кабаченко Нікіта 67'

7 Лісняк Радіон
15 Борисов Гліб 68'

4 Жилінський Роман 77'

81' 5 Шейко Богдан
23 Гавриленко Артур

10 Цуркан Ілля 83'

85' 3 Шостка Павло
20 Запека Дмитро

5 Кочетков Єгор 90'

9 Кабаченко Нікіта
17 Доценко Іван 90+2'

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


